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2018 Boy's Pentathlon - 11/29/2018

Results - Boy's Pentathlon
 
Event 1  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Age   SchoolName Finals Score

Eastmont-IE*1 105.30Ruiz, Christian

Eastmont-IE*1 105.30Kissel, Kameron

Eastmont-IE*3 69.70Suzelis, Seth

Eastmont-IE*3 69.70Christensan, Xander

IKE-IE*5 63.15Oplinger, Joseph

IKE-IE*5 63.15Stewart, Tyke

MLHS*7 58.30Bingham, Gavin

MLHS*7 58.30Truman, Jace

 
Event 2  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

MLHS1 21.51Washburn, Zachary

WVAL2 21.60Feldmann, Erik

MLHS3 22.70Bond, Dylan

MLHS4 22.86Heaps, Noah

MLHS5 23.12Jorgensen, Brett

Eastmont-IE6 23.23VanderSluis, Evan

Wenatchee-IE 167 23.46Cutter, Christian

Wenatchee-IE 168 23.79Walsh, Ian

WVAL9 23.89Wilske, Jase

Wenatchee-IE 1710 24.12Wheeler, Cameron

NAC11 24.40Black, Maxx

DAV12 24.42Montgomery, Joshua

LEAV-IE13 24.53Young, James

WVAL14 24.56Little, Brandon

Wenatchee-IE 1715 24.58Madson, Tage

WVAL16 24.62Bagnall, Sam

Wenatchee-IE 1517 24.67Neer, William

Wenatchee-IE 1518 24.77Madson, Simon

Cashmere-IE19 24.82Dotson, Aster

MLHS20 24.86Patten, Issac

MLHS21 25.07Lindberg, Cole

Wenatchee-IE*22 25.23Grigsby, Ben

MLHS*22 25.23Pack, Jordan

MLHS24 25.27Jorgensen, Ryan

Eastmont-IE25 25.28Wavra, Gus

DAV26 25.29Kim, John

Eastmont-IE27 25.44Hernke, Zane

Wenatchee-IE28 25.68Broxson, Leif

Wenatchee-IE 1529 25.92Wierzbicki, Jack

Eastmont-IE30 25.98West, Logan

Eastmont-IE31 26.06Abbott, David

Cashmere-IE32 26.15Seidensticker, Tyson

MLHS33 26.18Fair, Jackson

ZIL34 26.62Nishi, Kobe

IKE-IE35 26.80Tomisser, Chase

Eastmont-IE36 26.83Morris, Ky

Wenatchee-IE37 26.85Williams, S a m

IKE-IE38 27.04Xiao, Colin

DAV39 27.13Rodriguez, Coby

IKE-IE40 27.18Nelson, Kyler

IKE-IE41 27.35Magalei, Logan

MLHS42 27.40Thompson, Matthew

WVAL43 27.76Vickers, Ian

NAC44 27.85Ross, Vincent

MLHS45 27.93Patten, Tanner

Wenatchee-IE 1746 27.97Finegold, Jake

Eastmont-IE*47 27.98Dimke, Grady

IKE-IE*47 27.98Stewart, Tyke

WVAL49 28.08Bagnall, Jake

MLHS50 28.15Pack, Kade

Wenatchee-IE51 28.31Sutton, Kyle

IKE-IE52 28.40Martinez, Carter

WVAL53 28.85Johnson, Palmer

WVAL54 28.86Wagner, Ben

IKE-IE55 28.87Mercado, Ricardo

IKE-IE56 28.95Griffith, Jordan

MLHS57 28.98Makin, Andrew

Eastmont-IE58 29.65Hensley, Jack

IKE-IE59 29.67White, Lincoln

IKE-IE60 29.69Parker, Bryson

Wenatchee-IE 1561 29.88Appel, Zach

DAV62 29.95Hogue, Cadin

Eastmont-IE63 30.43Ruiz, Christian

Eastmont-IE64 30.67Allen, Chris

IKE-IE65 30.73Hauff, Dawson

DAV*66 30.82Brown, Tyler

Wenatchee-IE*66 30.82Haynes, Soren

Wenatchee-IE 1568 31.05Parrish, Boden

IKE-IE69 31.30Rivero, Giovanni

NAC70 31.34Ross, Lucas

MLHS71 31.40Ent, William

MLHS72 31.58Bingham, Gavin

MLHS73 31.63Wood, Brandon

Wenatchee-IE74 32.28Van Liew, Andrew

Eastmont-IE75 32.38Suzelis, Seth

IKE-IE76 32.62Oplinger, Joseph

Wenatchee-IE77 33.05Riley, Liam

Eastmont-IE78 33.07Hansen, Felix

WVAL79 33.65Escobar, Estevan

WVAL80 34.02Busch, Mason

NAC81 34.48Stanton, Braden

Wenatchee-IE82 34.68Lundberg, JonLuke

IKE-IE83 34.70Buegge, Nathanael

Eastmont-IE84 36.35Suzelis, Caed

MLHS85 37.35Arreza, Claude

WVAL86 37.83Cone, Lucas

Eastmont-IE87 38.54Kissel, Kameron

Eastmont-IE88 39.52Hallman, Trenton

MLHS89 42.07Truman, Jace

WVAL90 44.24Saldana, Zayus

WVAL91 45.17Crawford, Jacob

IKE-IE92 45.43Tinjero, Josue

Wenatchee-IE93 45.86George, Danny

MLHS94 1:03.03Grant, Jared

Eastmont-IE95 1:09.42Hernke, Joshua

Cashmere-IE--- NSTaylor, Dyllion

Eastmont-IE--- NSVanBuskirk, Harry

WVAL--- NSCurnutt, Noah

Eastmont-IE--- NSBig Bull-Lewis, Riley

MLHS--- NSMata, Brady

WVAL--- SCRMcConnehey, Michael

Wenatchee-IE--- SCRKarcutski, Johnny
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2018 Boy's Pentathlon - 11/29/2018

Results - Boy's Pentathlon
 
Event 3  Boys 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Eastmont-IE1 27.99VanderSluis, Evan

Wenatchee-IE 162 28.74Cutter, Christian

MLHS3 29.03Jorgensen, Brett

Wenatchee-IE 174 29.50Madson, Tage

WVAL5 30.03Wilske, Jase

WVAL6 30.21Feldmann, Erik

MLHS7 30.55Heaps, Noah

Wenatchee-IE 158 31.45Madson, Simon

DAV9 31.50Montgomery, Joshua

MLHS10 32.09Pack, Jordan

IKE-IE11 32.13Tomisser, Chase

Wenatchee-IE12 32.45Broxson, Leif

Wenatchee-IE 1513 32.55Wierzbicki, Jack

DAV14 32.94Kim, John

MLHS15 33.13Lindberg, Cole

Wenatchee-IE 1516 33.14Neer, William

Wenatchee-IE17 33.33Grigsby, Ben

NAC18 33.46Black, Maxx

LEAV-IE19 33.79Young, James

WVAL20 33.93Little, Brandon

Eastmont-IE*21 34.01Abbott, David

MLHS*21 34.01Patten, Issac

Cashmere-IE23 34.45Dotson, Aster

Wenatchee-IE 1724 34.46Wheeler, Cameron

Eastmont-IE25 35.00Hernke, Zane

IKE-IE26 35.34Xiao, Colin

MLHS27 35.56Jorgensen, Ryan

Eastmont-IE28 35.88Dimke, Grady

MLHS29 35.91Fair, Jackson

WVAL30 36.20Bagnall, Jake

ZIL31 36.30Nishi, Kobe

Wenatchee-IE 1632 36.37Walsh, Ian

Cashmere-IE33 36.44Seidensticker, Tyson

Wenatchee-IE 1534 36.62Parrish, Boden

Eastmont-IE35 36.85Wavra, Gus

MLHS36 36.94Thompson, Matthew

Wenatchee-IE 1737 36.98Finegold, Jake

IKE-IE38 37.30White, Lincoln

IKE-IE39 37.34Parker, Bryson

Wenatchee-IE*40 37.74Williams, S a m

IKE-IE*40 37.74Nelson, Kyler

IKE-IE42 37.89Rivero, Giovanni

Eastmont-IE43 38.09Morris, Ky

IKE-IE44 38.19Martinez, Carter

Eastmont-IE45 38.28West, Logan

MLHS46 38.37Pack, Kade

IKE-IE47 38.55Mercado, Ricardo

Wenatchee-IE48 39.00Sutton, Kyle

WVAL49 39.21Wagner, Ben

Wenatchee-IE 1550 39.70Appel, Zach

DAV51 40.13Brown, Tyler

MLHS52 40.27Patten, Tanner

IKE-IE53 40.53Griffith, Jordan

IKE-IE54 41.15Stewart, Tyke

IKE-IE55 41.16Magalei, Logan

Eastmont-IE56 41.23Suzelis, Seth

Wenatchee-IE57 41.47Haynes, Soren

NAC58 41.77Ross, Lucas

Eastmont-IE59 42.05Hansen, Felix

DAV60 42.59Hogue, Cadin

DAV61 43.25Rodriguez, Coby

WVAL62 43.55Johnson, Palmer

Wenatchee-IE63 44.02Lundberg, JonLuke

MLHS64 44.50Ent, William

Eastmont-IE65 44.66Kissel, Kameron

Eastmont-IE66 45.58Hensley, Jack

Wenatchee-IE67 46.62Van Liew, Andrew

IKE-IE68 47.86Buegge, Nathanael

NAC69 51.64Stanton, Braden

MLHS70 54.44Arreza, Claude

Eastmont-IE71 55.30Allen, Chris

Eastmont-IE72 55.77Hallman, Trenton

MLHS73 57.61Wood, Brandon

WVAL74 57.96Cone, Lucas

IKE-IE75 57.99Hauff, Dawson

MLHS--- DQMakin, Andrew

WVAL--- DQBagnall, Sam

WVAL--- DQVickers, Ian

WVAL--- DQCrawford, Jacob

WVAL--- DQEscobar, Estevan

IKE-IE--- DQOplinger, Joseph

Eastmont-IE--- DQSuzelis, Caed

NAC--- DQRoss, Vincent

WVAL--- DQBusch, Mason

Wenatchee-IE--- DQRiley, Liam

Cashmere-IE--- NSTaylor, Dyllion

Wenatchee-IE 15--- NSBucknum, Jared

WVAL--- NSCurnutt, Noah

MLHS--- NSMata, Brady

Eastmont-IE--- NSBig Bull-Lewis, Riley

Eastmont-IE--- SCRVanBuskirk, Harry

Wenatchee-IE--- SCRKarcutski, Johnny

WVAL--- SCRMcConnehey, Michael

 
Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

WVAL1 26.03Feldmann, Erik

MLHS2 26.36Heaps, Noah

MLHS3 26.94Bond, Dylan

Wenatchee-IE 164 27.23Cutter, Christian

Wenatchee-IE 155 28.34Neer, William

WVAL6 28.73Bagnall, Sam

Wenatchee-IE 177 28.87Madson, Tage

Eastmont-IE8 29.08Wavra, Gus

Wenatchee-IE 159 29.16Madson, Simon

Eastmont-IE10 29.18VanderSluis, Evan

MLHS11 29.23Lindberg, Cole

Wenatchee-IE 1712 29.36Wheeler, Cameron

DAV13 29.37Kim, John

DAV14 29.60Montgomery, Joshua

Wenatchee-IE15 29.67Grigsby, Ben

Wenatchee-IE 1616 29.76Walsh, Ian

WVAL17 29.85Wilske, Jase
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2018 Boy's Pentathlon - 11/29/2018

Results - Boy's Pentathlon

(Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

WVAL18 30.67Little, Brandon

Cashmere-IE19 30.89Dotson, Aster

NAC20 31.01Black, Maxx

Wenatchee-IE21 31.47Broxson, Leif

Wenatchee-IE 1522 31.56Wierzbicki, Jack

Wenatchee-IE23 31.67Williams, S a m

MLHS24 31.68Fair, Jackson

LEAV-IE25 31.75Young, James

MLHS26 31.79Patten, Issac

IKE-IE27 32.07Stewart, Tyke

Eastmont-IE28 32.32Morris, Ky

IKE-IE29 32.60Magalei, Logan

MLHS30 32.76Pack, Jordan

Eastmont-IE31 33.07Abbott, David

IKE-IE32 33.40Martinez, Carter

Cashmere-IE33 33.87Seidensticker, Tyson

MLHS34 34.10Jorgensen, Ryan

IKE-IE35 34.28Nelson, Kyler

DAV36 34.67Rodriguez, Coby

Eastmont-IE37 35.12Ruiz, Christian

Wenatchee-IE38 35.20Sutton, Kyle

ZIL39 35.21Nishi, Kobe

MLHS40 35.26Pack, Kade

NAC41 35.67Ross, Lucas

NAC42 35.78Ross, Vincent

MLHS43 36.39Patten, Tanner

WVAL44 36.99Vickers, Ian

Eastmont-IE45 37.14West, Logan

IKE-IE46 37.23White, Lincoln

MLHS47 37.35Thompson, Matthew

Wenatchee-IE 1748 37.36Finegold, Jake

IKE-IE49 37.43Tomisser, Chase

Eastmont-IE50 37.60Dimke, Grady

IKE-IE51 38.14Hauff, Dawson

IKE-IE52 38.21Mercado, Ricardo

DAV53 38.47Brown, Tyler

IKE-IE*54 38.61Parker, Bryson

Eastmont-IE*54 38.61Hensley, Jack

Wenatchee-IE56 39.62Haynes, Soren

WVAL57 39.87Wagner, Ben

Wenatchee-IE58 40.38Lundberg, JonLuke

Wenatchee-IE 1559 41.00Parrish, Boden

Wenatchee-IE60 41.24Van Liew, Andrew

WVAL61 41.48Busch, Mason

DAV62 42.01Hogue, Cadin

IKE-IE63 42.59Griffith, Jordan

IKE-IE64 42.97Oplinger, Joseph

MLHS65 43.28Ent, William

MLHS66 43.29Makin, Andrew

NAC67 43.67Stanton, Braden

Eastmont-IE68 45.77Hansen, Felix

Eastmont-IE69 45.84Hallman, Trenton

MLHS70 45.96Wood, Brandon

IKE-IE71 47.30Rivero, Giovanni

Eastmont-IE72 47.53Suzelis, Seth

Wenatchee-IE73 48.23Riley, Liam

Eastmont-IE74 51.48Suzelis, Caed

WVAL75 53.29Saldana, Zayus

IKE-IE76 54.00Buegge, Nathanael

MLHS77 54.55Arreza, Claude

WVAL78 54.91Cone, Lucas

WVAL79 55.65Crawford, Jacob

IKE-IE80 1:02.99Tinjero, Josue

Wenatchee-IE81 1:03.23George, Danny

Eastmont-IE82 1:31.02Hernke, Joshua

WVAL--- DQEscobar, Estevan

Eastmont-IE--- DQAllen, Chris

WVAL--- DQBagnall, Jake

WVAL--- DQJohnson, Palmer

Wenatchee-IE 15--- DQAppel, Zach

Eastmont-IE--- NSVanBuskirk, Harry

Eastmont-IE--- NSHernke, Zane

Eastmont-IE--- NSBig Bull-Lewis, Riley

IKE-IE--- NSXiao, Colin

WVAL--- NSCurnutt, Noah

MLHS--- NSMata, Brady

Cashmere-IE--- NSTaylor, Dyllion

WVAL--- SCRMcConnehey, Michael

Wenatchee-IE--- SCRKarcutski, Johnny

 
Event 5  Boys 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

WVAL1 23.74Feldmann, Erik

MLHS2 25.40Lindberg, Cole

Wenatchee-IE 173 26.13Madson, Tage

Eastmont-IE4 26.27VanderSluis, Evan

Wenatchee-IE 165 26.29Walsh, Ian

Cashmere-IE6 26.94Dotson, Aster

Wenatchee-IE 157 27.32Neer, William

DAV8 27.36Montgomery, Joshua

MLHS9 27.68Jorgensen, Ryan

LEAV-IE10 27.72Young, James

NAC*11 27.76Black, Maxx

Wenatchee-IE 17*11 27.76Wheeler, Cameron

Wenatchee-IE 1513 28.16Madson, Simon

Wenatchee-IE 1614 28.24Cutter, Christian

WVAL15 28.31Wilske, Jase

WVAL16 28.47Little, Brandon

Wenatchee-IE17 28.72Broxson, Leif

MLHS18 28.74Pack, Jordan

Wenatchee-IE 1519 28.77Wierzbicki, Jack

Eastmont-IE20 28.86Hernke, Zane

DAV21 29.04Kim, John

IKE-IE*22 29.38Tomisser, Chase

Wenatchee-IE*22 29.38Grigsby, Ben

DAV24 29.41Rodriguez, Coby

IKE-IE25 29.55Magalei, Logan

MLHS26 29.61Patten, Issac

IKE-IE27 30.08Martinez, Carter

WVAL28 30.27Bagnall, Sam

ZIL29 30.34Nishi, Kobe

Eastmont-IE30 30.48Wavra, Gus

Cashmere-IE31 30.79Seidensticker, Tyson

MLHS32 30.82Fair, Jackson
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2018 Boy's Pentathlon - 11/29/2018

Results - Boy's Pentathlon

(Event 5  Boys 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

IKE-IE33 31.02Xiao, Colin

Eastmont-IE34 31.32Morris, Ky

Wenatchee-IE35 31.35Sutton, Kyle

Eastmont-IE36 31.44Abbott, David

MLHS37 31.45Patten, Tanner

MLHS38 31.59Thompson, Matthew

Wenatchee-IE39 31.89Williams, S a m

NAC40 32.24Ross, Lucas

NAC41 32.90Ross, Vincent

IKE-IE42 32.94Parker, Bryson

MLHS43 33.16Pack, Kade

Eastmont-IE44 33.26West, Logan

IKE-IE45 33.30Mercado, Ricardo

IKE-IE46 33.61Stewart, Tyke

Wenatchee-IE 1747 33.80Finegold, Jake

DAV48 34.59Hogue, Cadin

IKE-IE49 34.61Griffith, Jordan

Eastmont-IE50 34.68Dimke, Grady

IKE-IE51 34.99Nelson, Kyler

Eastmont-IE52 36.42Hensley, Jack

WVAL53 36.52Bagnall, Jake

MLHS54 37.62Ent, William

Eastmont-IE55 38.83Ruiz, Christian

DAV56 39.13Brown, Tyler

IKE-IE57 39.23White, Lincoln

Wenatchee-IE58 39.30Haynes, Soren

Eastmont-IE59 42.07Hansen, Felix

Wenatchee-IE 1560 42.76Parrish, Boden

IKE-IE61 44.09Rivero, Giovanni

Wenatchee-IE 1562 44.72Appel, Zach

IKE-IE63 45.65Buegge, Nathanael

Eastmont-IE64 46.09Allen, Chris

Wenatchee-IE65 46.17Lundberg, JonLuke

Wenatchee-IE66 49.05Van Liew, Andrew

Eastmont-IE67 1:08.24Suzelis, Caed

WVAL--- DQWagner, Ben

Eastmont-IE--- DQHallman, Trenton

WVAL--- DQVickers, Ian

Wenatchee-IE--- DQRiley, Liam

IKE-IE--- DQOplinger, Joseph

Eastmont-IE--- NSVanBuskirk, Harry

Cashmere-IE--- NSTaylor, Dyllion

MLHS--- NSMata, Brady

WVAL--- NSCurnutt, Noah

Eastmont-IE--- NSBig Bull-Lewis, Riley

Wenatchee-IE--- SCRKarcutski, Johnny

WVAL--- SCRMcConnehey, Michael

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:28.39MLHS

1) Heaps, Noah 2) Bond, Dylan

3) Jorgensen, Brett 4) Washburn, Zachary

22.89 22.21 22.37 20.92

A2 1:34.86Wenatchee-IE

1) Cutter, Christian 16 2) Walsh, Ian 16

3) Madson, Simon 15 4) Wheeler, Cameron 17

23.82 22.97 24.61 23.46

A3 1:35.93WVAL

1) Feldmann, Erik 2) Bagnall, Sam

3) Little, Brandon 4) Wilske, Jase

22.39 24.86 24.89 23.79

B4 1:41.04Wenatchee-IE

1) Madson, Tage 17 2) Neer, William 15

3) Broxson, Leif 4) Wierzbicki, Jack 15

24.85 25.22 25.78 25.19

B5 1:42.10MLHS

1) Lindberg, Cole 2) Pack, Jordan

3) Jorgensen, Ryan 4) Patten, Issac

25.37 25.28 25.90 25.55

A6 1:44.13Eastmont-IE

1) Hernke, Zane 2) Abbott, David

3) Wavra, Gus 4) VanderSluis, Evan

27.06 26.12 26.86 24.09

A7 1:49.26DAV

1) Rodriguez, Coby 2) Kim, John

3) Hogue, Cadin 4) Montgomery, Joshua

27.20 27.40 30.89 23.77

C8 1:49.49Wenatchee-IE

1) Grigsby, Ben 2) Finegold, Jake 17

3) Sutton, Kyle 4) Williams, S a m

26.63 28.24 28.62 26.00

C9 1:52.89MLHS

1) Patten, Tanner 2) Thompson, Matthew

3) Pack, Kade 4) Fair, Jackson

28.25 29.08 28.96 26.60

A10 1:53.52IKE-IE

1) Martinez, Carter 2) White, Lincoln

3) Xiao, Colin 4) Tomisser, Chase

28.40 31.36 27.24 26.52

A11 1:56.22NAC

1) Black, Maxx 2) Ross, Vincent

3) Ross, Lucas 4) Stanton, Braden

25.17 28.24 27.77 35.04

B12 1:57.78IKE-IE

1) Griffith, Jordan 2) Mercado, Ricardo

3) Nelson, Kyler 4) Parker, Bryson

30.29 28.77 28.08 30.64

B13 1:57.94Eastmont-IE

1) West, Logan 2) Dimke, Grady

3) Morris, Ky 4) Ruiz, Christian

27.49 31.28 26.73 32.44

B14 1:58.02WVAL

1) Vickers, Ian 2) Wagner, Ben

3) Johnson, Palmer 4) Bagnall, Jake

29.02 29.32 29.53 30.15

E15 2:06.04MLHS

1) Ent, William 2) Bingham, Gavin

3) Wood, Brandon 4) Makin, Andrew

33.38 36.84 26.41 29.41
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2018 Boy's Pentathlon - 11/29/2018

Results - Boy's Pentathlon

(Event 6  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

D16 2:07.08Wenatchee-IE

1) Appel, Zach 15 2) Parrish, Boden 15

3) Lundberg, JonLuke 4) Haynes, Soren

36.96 26.14 37.97 26.01

D17 2:22.86Eastmont-IE

1) Christensan, Xander 2) Hansen, Felix

3) Allen, Chris 4) Kissel, Kameron

33.09 36.47 34.08 39.22

C18 2:25.13WVAL

1) Cone, Lucas 2) Saldana, Zayus

3) Busch, Mason 4) Escobar, Estevan

39.91 37.62 32.85 34.75

C19 2:28.59Eastmont-IE

1) Suzelis, Seth 2) Hensley, Jack

3) Suzelis, Caed 4) Hallman, Trenton

35.72 30.32 41.77 40.78

C--- DQIKE-IE

1) Rivero, Giovanni 2) Hauff, Dawson

3) Magalei, Logan 4) Buegge, Nathanael

32.90 30.48 27.45 35.35

E--- DQEastmont-IE

1) Hernke, Joshua

1:16.32 26.76 25.21 23.72

D--- NSMLHS

F--- NSEastmont-IE


